
Balharshah - Gondia MEMU Special/08803 - MEMU - SECR 
BPQ/Balharshah to NAB/Nagbhir Junction 
2h 15m - 118 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BPQ Balharshah 06:15 0 1 0 42 346 CR
2 CAF Chanda Fort 06:31 06:41 10m 0 1 11 98 191 SECR
3 KEZ Kelzar 06:58 07:00 2m 0 1 39 44 191 SECR
4 TWI Tolewahi Halt 07:08 07:09 1m 0 1 45 86 188 SECR
5 MME Mul Marora 07:14 07:16 2m 0 1 52 25 202 SECR
6 MRDA Maroda 07:26 07:27 1m 0 1 56 96 196 SECR
7 ROL Rajoli 07:35 07:37 2m 0 1 69 80 206 SECR
8 SYE Sindewahi 07:47 07:49 2m 0 1 82 74 226 SECR
9 AWH Alewahi 07:56 07:58 2m 0 1 91 39 239 SECR
10 TUD Talodhi Road 08:16 08:18 2m 0 1 102 75 258 SECR
11 MWG Mindala 08:26 08:27 1m 0 1 112 117 256 SECR
12 NAB Nagbhir Junction 08:30 08:35 5m 0 1 118 44 SECR
13 KMMD Kirmiti Mendha 08:45 08:46 1m 0 1 126 88 SECR
14 BMP Bramhapuri 08:53 08:55 2m 0 1 136 58 SECR
15 CCBG Chicholi Buzurg 09:01 09:02 1m 0 1 142 97 SECR
16 WSA Wadsa 09:05 09:10 5m 0 1 147 65 SECR
17 ARNG Arun Nagar 09:19 09:20 1m 0 1 156 35 SECR
18 WDG Wadegaon 09:31 09:33 2m 0 1 163 38 SECR
19 AJU Arjuni 09:45 09:47 2m 0 1 170 76 SECR
20 BFF Barabhati 09:52 09:53 1m 0 1 177 19 SECR
21 DEW Dewalgaon 10:05 10:07 2m 0 1 181 93 SECR
22 GMI Gond Umri 10:17 10:18 1m 0 1 196 77 SECR
23 SNV Sondad 10:24 10:26 2m 0 1 204 82 SECR
24 KSIH Khodseoni 10:32 10:33 1m 0 1 212 19 SECR
25 GNL Gonglee 11:00 11:02 2m 0 1 221 78 296 SECR
26 PQH Pindkepar Halt 11:10 11:11 1m 0 1 231 65 342 SECR
27 HDM Hirdamali 11:15 11:17 2m 0 1 235 42 333 SECR
28 GKT Gankhera Halt 11:24 11:25 1m 0 1 240 17 321 SECR
29 G Gondia Junction 12:00 0 1 250 - 311 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 27 2024 (19:52)

Jun 27 2024 (19:52)

1

1


